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Technische gegevens
Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN

Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

Iltem maateenheid

Lengte (1)

Lengte (12)

Lengte (I3)

Z-meting Z2

Z-meting Z3

Hoeveelheid verpakking 1
Hoeveelheid verpakking 3
Hoeveelheid verpakking 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
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®

mEn

z1

—

A

6414907052279
06414907052279
045281580
1882087
5111971
2072243

st.

63 mm

49 mm

63 mm

22 mm

20 mm

1

5

560
06414905254217
06414905254255
06414905254262
125

67

0,086

52
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